
Name for website Assigned School/Office/Dept Area represented Phone E-mail Office held

Dr. Adam Johnson School of Visual and Performing Arts CAES 342-1596 adjohnson@ulm.edu

Dr. Chris Michaelides College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1243 cmichaelides@ulm.edu  

Dr. Emilea Haddox School of Allied Health CHS 342-1699 haddox@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Joseph McGahan School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1338 mcgahan@ulm.edu

Dr. Keith Jackson School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1390 kjackson@ulm.edu

Dr. Patrick Morgan School of Humanities CAES 342-1493 pmorgan@ulm.edu

Dr. Tyler Fricker School of Sciences CAES 342-1407 tfricker@ulm.edu

Ms. Allison Thompson Instititution Effectiveness VPAA 342-6917 althompson@ulm.edu

Dr. Mark Johnson College of Business and Social Sciences Faculty Senate 342-1128 majohnson@ulm.edu

Ms. Shelby Moore Student Government Association SGA mooresc@warhawks.ulm.edu
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